LAST_NAME
ABOC
AGUIRRE
ALAYON
ALCALDE
ANGELES
ANICETE
APURA
ASANZA
ASOY
ATIENZA
BALAGOT
BARTOLOME
BAUTISTA
BISQUERA
CANO
CASTANEDA
CIToY
DACUP
DELA CRUZ
DIZON
DOMINGO
FUENTES
GALLANO
GALLARDO
GAMAYA
GAMUS
GAYUMA
GOROBAT
GUAVES
GULA
IGNALIG
JUSTINIANO
LAGBO
LAGUNA
LAMATA
LARDENA
LASAM
LAURA

LIM

LIM
LIMPIADO
LISING
MALLARI
MALLARI
MANESE
MAPA

FIRST_NAME
RECHIE
GRACELYN
MIKE
CHRISTIAN
ESPINA
CATHERINE MAY
PAULO
LUCILA
JANE MICHELLE
GILBERT
BELLA

JOEL
MILAGROS
JESSIE
LYZZA
JOMILL
MERIAM
RUBEN
ANNALIZA
RICA

ELENA
RAMIL
BLESSEL JOY
JANSELL
PERFECTO JR
VINCENT
BEBENCIA
FRANCIS
JOMAR
MILDRED
DENNIS
JUDETH
RODRIGO
JOSELYN
ARIEL
LEONILA
ARVIE

RON MARK
JENNY ANN
VAL JOEL
NOVEM
STEROSE
PAUL JOHN
PORFIRIO
PRECY
ANALYN

MIDDLE_NAME
MACARAYAN
RAMERES
COLLARGA
CABRERA

REYES

EXT_NAME

PATINO
MALBAS
GENITA
TABIAN
LOMANGAYA
BENADIVEZ
E
CASTANEDA
TISADO
ARROYO
SANCHEZ
LIMBO
ALDAYA
ANDAN
MALLARI
BARREDO
FRUELDA
DELA CRUZ
TADO
GALBIZO
DIAN
SINFUEGO
ARIDIDON
EPIZ
RANAY
MENDOZA
DACUTANAN
FRANCISCO
BOCO
EHIMPAR
CAPAC
TORRE
NABRAO
BELASON
DUBLIN
VALENTINA
BAGA
DAYRIT
LIRAZAN
PONAYO

BARANGAY_CODE
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135



LAST_NAME
MARINO
MOTITA
NAMBATAC
ORGAYA
PACALDO
PAJERMO
PAL PAL LATOC
PELERADA
PETRAS

POL
PONTELO
PURISMA
RARIZA
RODILL
ROMERO
ROSERO
SALMINAO
SORIANO
TALIA
TAMONDONG
TORRE
TURCOLAS
UNCIANO

FIRST_NAME
EDWARD
CARLOS
ANGELITO
CATHERINE
SILVESTRE
MARY JEAN
JULITA
MARYAN BONETH
RODORICO JR
JUDIE
EDGAR
CARLITO
JOHN CARLO
ANJHONE
HERMAN
RICHARD
JOSIE

RYAN
CHRISTINE
LEALYN
EDUARDO
CECILIA
ARIANE

MIDDLE_NAME
DE JESUS
TUNACAO
BAG O
MULTO
LAGUNA
LOZA
PINEDA
MAGBANUA
DINOPOL
QUINTANA
SIOTE
PAPAGAYO
DELFINADO

EXT_NAME

FAJARDO
MACADAT
PIGOS
NIDVASA
TABANAO
RAMOTA
CAWALING
ATENCIO
PIGAO

BARANGAY_CODE
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135



